
4.15 Light Fare
4.30 Children’s Session: David
and Dawn
4.45 jbance Music5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer. Time
7. & With the Australian Crick-
eters in England: Jack Lamason
discusses the. Final Test
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Seventh N.Z. Rugby Trial,
at Gisborne
7.35 Evening Programme
Spike Jones Favourites
7.45 "The Auction Block,’ a newserial from the novel by Rex
Beech
8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"Rlue Moon"
8.42 The Hit Parade
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Australian Commentary
9.30 The Reader Takes Over, a
discussion by critics and lay-
men with author Louis Golding
10. 0 Carmen Miranda
10.15 The Milt Herth Trio
40.30 Close down

AN DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
9.4 At. the Console: Organ.
Music by Quentin MacLean,with Dennis Nobie (baritone)

|9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Musie While You Work

0. 0 Home Science Talk: ‘‘Mar-
malade Making"
10.20 Devotional Service
bas ‘
For My Lady: ‘‘The Vaga-

4.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditionshy Grin and Share HH, some
recent aneedotes about top-lineartists of screen and radio
2.30
2.45
Musie While You Work
Rugby Match: Canterbury

v. Otaeo (from Carisbrook)
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
7. 5 With the Australian Crick-
eters in England: Jack Lamasonreviews the Final Test
7.30 7th N.Z. Rugby Trial atGisborne
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMMESomething Old, Something New:
Music of Yesterday and To-day,
played hy the Rhythmaires
(A Studio Presentation)

7.50 The Gracie Fields Pro-
gramme, with favourite songs
and humorous items to the ac-
companiment of Phil Green’s
Concert Orchestra
8.20 With the Compliments ofRoi Don. favourites of yesterday
and to-day
(From the Studio)

8.32 "Blessed are the Meek," ashort story hy Ratislav Fedose-
yev
(NZBS Production)

8.4 The Golden Gate Quartet8.5 Station Notices
; Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Aictralian Commentary
9.35
episode)
"Enter a Murderer" (final

10. 0 Home and Family: HomeFirst for Education, an editedversion of the speech given bythe Rev. FE. P. Blamires

agrnd
Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-ar

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close downYona
2.45 p.m. Music While You Work3.0 "Backstage of- Life"
3.15 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.30 Classical Hour: Beethoven
The Coolidge Quartet
Quartet in F, Op. 18, No, 4Artur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata in F, Op. 10, No. 2
Mischa Elman (violin) with Or-
chestra conducted by Lawrence
Collingwood
Romance in G, Op. 40Edouard van Beinum and the
Concertgebouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam
Leonora Overture NO. 2, Op.
T2A

4.30 Light Music
6. 0 Hawaiian Melodies
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Trayeller’s Joy," featur-
ing Naunton Wayne and Basil
Radford (BBC Programme)
8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Leopold Stokowski and the Phil-
adelphia Orchestra
Symphony No, 5 in EF Minor,
Op. 95 ("New World")

Dvorak
8.45 Sir Hamilton Harty and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra

|

Romeo’s Reverie and Fete of
the Capulets Berlioz

|
8.56 Sergej Rachmaninoff
(piano) with Eugene Ormandyand the Philadelphia OrchestraConcerto No. 3 in D Minor,
Op. 30 Rachmaninoff

at Grand Opera: Excerpts— ‘"Herodiade," by Massenet10. Dance Music
Close ,down

OW 427INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down

mn "The Wind in the Bracken"
5 Variety Randbox
1 Recital for Three
1
0. 0 Devotional Service"Hollywood Holiday"0.30 Music While You Work1.0 Close down2.0 Lunch Musie
-30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
0 "Fresh Heir"15 Classical Hour
Sonata in’-A Minor, Op. 105Woman’s Life and Love, Op.42
Fantasiestuckes, Op. 73, No.
2, Op. 73, No. 3 Schumann3.0 Rugby Football: Southland

v. Wanganui (from the Park).
4.45 Children’s Hour: ‘JohnnyB. Careful" "
5. 0 Close down
6. 3 "The Famous Match"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
7. 6 "Australian Cricketers in
England’: Jack Lamason Re-
views the play in the Fifth
Test
7.15 "Golden Days of VWaka-
tipu," talk by F. W. G. Miller
7.30 7th N.Z. Rugby Trial, at}Gishorne

eeeLS
7.35 Snips from a Serapbook.
7.55 "It’s a Date"(A Studio Programme)8.20 "Random Harvest"
8.42 MAVIS MARTIN (mezzv-
soprano
My Message D’HardelotInto the Night EdwardsLove is Meant to Make UgGlad German
I Dream of a Garden of Sun-
shine Lohr(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 Music for BandsmenFairey Aviation Works Band
Normandy March

; Batten, arr. WrightAcademic Festival Overture
Brahms, arr. WrightBlack Dyke Mills Band

The Jester ‘GreenwoodEternal Father Strong to Save
Dykes, arr, PearceFoden’s Motor Works -Band

The Yeomen of the Guard
Selection Sullivan
Harry Mortimer (cornet) ~~

~~Zelda Caprice : Code.
Grand Massed Brass BandsAt the Portals of the Palace‘Sellars
Marston Grand March Sandys10. 0 Melodies from British *
Fi Ims
10.30 Close down

| 22D) renter Seas:
:

0 p.m. An Hour with You
6.30 The, C.Y.M: Presents
0 The Smile Family
0 Especially for You
. 0 Midweek Function
0 Cowboy Roundup
O Tunes of the Times
O Close down

Wednesday. August 18Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

pe ees
6. 0 am. Up With the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
9. O Morning Recipe Session
9.25 Our Cat’s Lucky ArtUnion Draw
9.30 Beethoven’s Contra-Dances9.50 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncie Tom
10. 0 My Hussand’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Lunch Programme12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporter1.0 Afternoon Melodies1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,Ever Yours, That’s the Way aMan Sees it
3.45 Knight and Day: Evelynand Dennis
4. 0 Duchin Detour
4.15 A Dash O’ Dublin
4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Reserved
30 Sports Quiz* These are New
15
Consumer Time
Bluey and Curley (last

episode)
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on All Black Rugby Trial at Gis.borne
7.35 The Adventures of PerryMason
45 Magic of Massed Yoices
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Instrumental Interlude
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
~0 Opera for the People:Maritana (part 2)3.30 Rosemary . for Remem-brance
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.30 For Our Hill Billy Fans11.0 The Melody Lingers
11.30 Make Believe Ballroom12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6.0 a Breakfast Session
7. 0 "Trio Time
9. 0 Morning Recipe Sessior
(Aunt. Daisy)
.25 Our Cat’s Lucky Art Unior
9.30 Kings of the Keyboard
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Reali LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Ever Yours, That’sthe Way a Man Sees it
3.30 The Music of Tchaikovski
4. 0 Four Singing Sweethearts
4.30 Windjammer: The MHurd-
ling Man o’ War
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety Bandbox
6.30 Reserved
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials :

7.35 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:New Clothes for Old, by E. Ed-
brook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Light Orchestras: The
Kingsway Orchestra
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. 0 Opera for the People:
Travatore (part 2)
9.45 Lionel Belasco and his Or-
chestra
10. 0 Music with Charm
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong10.30 Melody Mixture
0 Music of Our Time12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com:
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oam. Early in the Morning7 2 Porridge Patrol18.0 Breakfast Club
|
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.25 Our Cat’s Lucky ArtUnion Draw
9.30 Whirl of the Waltz
9.45 Artist for To-day: Richard
Crooks
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
)

10.16 Movie Magazine
|10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
|10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life

) Stories2 Miss Trent’s Children
12.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,
Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
Man Sees it
3.30 South American Rhythm3.45 Sweethearts of Yesterday4.0 Fancy Free
4.45 Windjammer: The Last of
the Travancore (Part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
6.45 Reserved7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 Winston McCarthy reviewsthe East Coast-Poverty Bay v.Hawke’s Bay Rugby Trial7.35 ‘The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the PuzzledSuitor
7.48 The Sinister Man8. 3 Hagen’s Circus8.18 Ralph and Betty8.45 Beloved Rogue9. 0 Opera for the People:)Rigoletto (Part 2)9.30 Melody Panorama10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-daine and Farmilo
10.15 My True Story10.30 Keyboard Kapers11. 0 Dance and Romance11.30 Variety12. 0 Close down

_

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. S&S Start the Day Right
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
| (Aunt Daisy)'9.25 Our Cat’s Lucky Art Union
| Draw
3.30 Popular Songs and Singers9.45 Wizards of the Keyboard10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 & Give and Bequeath: The
Noose of Light10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life12.30 p.m. The Shopping ReporterSession
4. 0 Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
(2.30 Women’s Hour (MaureenMcCormick), Items of Interestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, Ever Yours, That’s the
Way a Man Sees it
3.30 Novelty Instrumental4.15 Movieland Melodies
4.30 Music Ireland4.45 Windjaimer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reservedsy
2 is
The Mystery of Darringtona

7.0 Consumer Time4.19 Siuey and Curley7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
On the Rugby Trials7.35 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.75 Ralph and Betty .
9.30 Over Manhattan Way8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. Oo Opera for the People: LaTraviata (part 2) ;

9 Vocal Ensembles
9.45 Tunes of the Times10. 0 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: Star of the South10.15 Revue Time
10.30 Reserved
11.15 Heigh-ho the Merry-oh11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

OLA Vinge te
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Daminion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
: Session
9.31 Orchestral Interludes9.45 Your Singer is Beniamino
Gigli
10. 0 Tradesman’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30. Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone 86.30 Memories of the Stage andScreen
6.45 Full Turn
7. 0 Consumer Time
7. 5 In Modern Mood
7.15 Nemesis incorporated7.30 Winston McCarthy Reportson N.Z. Rugby Trials7.35 Heart of the, Sunset
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason: Case of the PuzziedSuitor
|8. 0 Miss: Trent’s Children8.15 Ralph and Betty :8.30 Top Line Artists
8.45 In Dance Tempo9. 0 Opera. for the People:Carmen (Part 2)9.32 Organ Echoes9.45 The Little Theatre: The
Unforgivable Sin
10. 0 Close down

1ZB listeners who follow the
||

doings of the’ comedy duoknown as Bluey and Curley will
|| be sorry to learn that to-night’sepisode at 7.15 is the last of the
Il series. Ba * *
Excerpts from the NutcrackerSuite. will be heard from 2ZBat 3.30 this afternoon in the
session The- Music of Tchaikov-ski. % * *
At 7.30 to-night Winston Mc-
Carthy will be heard from all
the Commercial stations in afive-minute report on to-day’sTrial match East Coast-PovertyBay v. Hawke’s Bay.EE

GL Icent,


